
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

EE=	
  Employee	
   	
   ES=	
  Employee	
  +	
  Spouse	
  	
   EC=	
  Employee	
  +	
  Child	
  

	
  

Carrier	
   Delta	
  Dental	
  of	
  Kansas	
  

Employee	
  Rates	
  

Surency	
  -­‐	
  Vision	
  

Employee	
  Rates	
  

Coverage	
  Type	
  
DENTAL	
  

HIGH	
  PLAN	
  
DENTAL	
  

LOW	
  PLAN	
  
SURENCY	
  

VISION	
  PLAN	
  

EE	
  –	
  12	
  m	
  
EE	
  –	
  9	
  m	
  

$30.68	
  
$40.91	
  

$26.39	
  
$35.19	
  

$9.10	
  
$12.13	
  

ES	
  –	
  12	
  m	
  
ES	
  –	
  9	
  m	
  

$58.88	
  
$78.51	
  

$50.65	
  
$67.53	
  

$19.11	
  
$25.48	
  

EC	
  –	
  12	
  m	
  
EC	
  –	
  9	
  m	
  

$74.15	
  
$98.87	
  

$63.78	
  
$85.04	
  

$16.39	
  
$21.85	
  

FAMILY	
  –	
  12	
  m	
  
FAMILY	
  –	
  9	
  m	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

$114.87	
  
$153.16	
  

$98.82	
  
$131.76	
  

$30.66	
  
$40.88	
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