EAST CENTRAL KANSAS COOPERATIVE IN EDUCATION - RATES

Carrier	Delta Dental of Kansas		Surency - Vision
	Employee Rates		Employee Rates
Coverage Type	DENTAL	DENTAL	SURENCY
	<u>HIGH PLAN</u>	LOW PLAN	VISION PLAN
EE – 12 m	\$30.68	\$26.39	\$9.10
EE – 9 m	\$40.91	\$35.19	\$12.13
ES – 12 m	\$58.88	\$50.65	\$19.11
ES – 9 m	\$78.51	\$67.53	\$25.48
EC – 12 m	\$74.15	\$63.78	\$16.39
EC – 9 m	\$98.87	\$85.04	\$21.85
FAMILY – 12 m	\$114.87	\$98.82	\$30.66
FAMILY – 9 m	\$153.16	\$131.76	\$40.88